Forest Greens 2021 Budget

Association Dues
Total

Phone Lines

Gas and Electric

Water

Garbage Removal

Lawn Care

Snow Removal

Property Management
Insurance

Repair and Maintenance
Attorney Fees

Office Expenses
Charitable Contributions
Tax Preparation/Payments
Reserve Account

Total

$194,361.00
$194,361.76

$3,350.00
$9,850.00
$34,400.00
$5,525.00
$14,000.00
$25,000.00
$9,976.00
$28,700.00
$41,500.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$100.00
$1,200.00
$19,360.00
$194,361.00



