## Forest Greens 2021 Budget

Association Dues	\$194,361.00
Total	\$194,361.76
Phone Lines	\$3,350.00
Gas and Electric	\$9,850.00
Water	\$34,400.00
Garbage Removal	\$5,525.00
Lawn Care	\$14,000.00
Snow Removal	\$25,000.00
Property Management	\$9,976.00
Insurance	\$28,700.00
Repair and Maintenance	\$41,500.00
Attorney Fees	\$1,000.00
Office Expenses	\$400.00
Charitable Contributions	\$100.00
Tax Preparation/Payments	\$1,200.00
Reserve Account	\$19,360.00
Total	\$194,361.00